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no 

01 
Acquired Unilateral 
Condylar 
Hypoplasia: A Case 
Report 

INTERNATIONAL 
JOURNAL OF 
CONTEMPORARY 
MEDICAL 
RESEARCH 

2 

03 

2015 

647-

649 

02 
Distraction 
osteogenesis: Our 
experience of six 
patients 

International 
Journal of 
Medical and 
Dental Case 
Reports 

 

 

Jan-
14 

1-6 

03 Reconstruction of 
post-surgical defects 
after tumor 
resection: Our 
experience and 
review of 30 cases 

International 
Journal of 
Contemporary 
Dental and 
Medical Reviews 

 
 

 

Mar-
15 

1-7 

04. Tetracycline 
Sclerotherapy in the 
Management of 
Chyle Leak 

Journal of Health 
Sciences & 
Research 

6 

1 

June 
2015 

14-16 

05. Gorlin Gortz 
Syndrome: A Rare 
Case Report 

Scholars Journal 
of Dental 
Sciences (SJDS) 

2 
 

4 
Aug-
15 

290-

292 

06. 
Chondroblastic 
Osteo Sarcoma of 
Mandible: A Rare 
Case Report 

International 
Journal of 
Medical Science 
and Current 
Research 

2 

2 

2019 

533-

538 

07 

Travelling 
microscope: Review 

International 
Journal of 
Medical Science 
and Current 
Research 
(IJMSCR) 

2 

2 

2019 

531-

532 

08. Cone Beam 
Computed 
Tomography as an 

International 
Journal of 
Medical Science 

2 

5 

2019 

28-38 



Aid in Oral and 
Maxillofacial 
Surgery 

and Current 
Research 

09. Adenomatoid 
Odontogenic tumer 
in growing 
mandible-Case 
report and its 
Management 

Acta Scientific 
Dental Sciences 

3 

1 

2020 

 

10. Surgical Exploration 
As A Treatment In 
Traumatic Bone 
Cyst- A Case Report 

Journal of Critical 
Reviews 

7 

14 

2020 

1520-

1523 

11. Adenoid Cystic 
Carcinoma of 
Salivary Glands-A 
Duplet of Cases 

Acta Scientific 
Dental Sciences 

5 

2 

2021 

150-

153 

12. Efficacy of LASER 
Photobiomodulation 
in the Management 
of Cancer Treatment 
Induced Oral 
Mucositis: A 
Systematic Review 

Annals of the 
Romanian Society 
for Cell Biology 

25 

6 

2021 

5259-

5278 

13. Non-surgical 
endodontic 
management of 
odontogenic 
maxillary sinusitis 

British Medical 
Journal Case 
Report 

14 

1 

2021 

1-2 

14. Multiple 
Odontogenic 
Keratocyst In Non-
Syndromic Patient– 
A Rare Case Report 

Journal of 
Interdisciplinary 
Dental Sciences 

10 

08 

2021 

21-27 

15. A Case Study for 
Prevalence of Non-
communicable 
Disease in Sangli 
District - 

Acta Scientific 
Clinical Case 
Reports 

3 

5 

2022 

11-14 



Hypertension and 
Diabetes 

16. MEDIAN PALATINE 
CYST- A CASE 
REPORT and 
literature review 

NeuroQuantology 20 

6 

2022 

8486-

8491 

17. 

Chronic nonspecific 
osteomyelitis- Our 
experience. 

International 
Journal of Early 
Childhood Special 
Education (INT-
JECSE) 

14 

5 

2022 

6133-

6136 

18. Nonsurgical 
prosthodontic 
treatment approach 
in an oro-facial 
burns patient: A 
clinical report 

International 
Journal of Early 
Childhood Special 
Education (INT-
JECSE) 

14 

07 

2022 

1268-

1270 

19. 

Ackerman Tumor of 
the jaw:A 
Destructive Entity? 

International 
Journal of Early 
Childhood Special 
Education (INT-
JECS) 

14 

07 

2022 

2120-

2124 

20. 

Personal 
Identification Using 
Thumbprints 

International 
Journal Of 
Current 
Advanced 
Research 

12 

05 

2023 

2028-

2029 

21 

Liquid Biopsy For 
Cancer Detection 

International 
Journal of 
Medical Science 
and Current 
Research 

6 

03 

2023 

 

22 Multidisciplinary 
Management Of 
Cleft Lip And Palate 

Eur. Chem. Bull. 12 

3 

2023 

 

23 Traumatic 
displacement of 
maxillary 
permanent incisor 
into the nasal cavity 

Eur. Chem. Bull. 

12 12 2023 1815-

1825 



 


